
Talawanda HS
5301 University Park Blvd    Oxford, OH  45056
School Phone: 513-273-3207      Fax: 513-273-3206      Email: colew@talawanda.org

Athletic Director
Wes Cole

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 20 Colerain High School Talawanda HS 12:00PM
Monday Aug. 22 @ Valley View High School Valley View High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 24 Eaton Community Schools Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Monday Aug. 29 Fairfield High School Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 01 * @ William Henry Harrison HS William Henry Harrison HS 7:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 06 Madison Jr/Sr HS Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 08 * Edgewood (Trenton) High School Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Saturday Sep. 10 @ Princeton High School Princeton High School 12:00PM
Monday Sep. 12 Franklin Senior High School Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 13 * @ Mount Healthy High School Mount Healthy High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 14 * @ Northwest High School Northwest High School 7:00PM
Monday Sep. 19 @ Taylor High School Taylor High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 20 * Ross High School Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 22 * William Henry Harrison HS Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Monday Sep. 26 @ Franklin County High School Franklin County High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 27 @ Oak Hills High School Oak Hills High School 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 01 @ Preble Shawnee High School Preble Shawnee High School 1:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 04 * Mount Healthy High School Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 06 * Northwest High School Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Monday Oct. 10 * @ Edgewood (Trenton) High

School
Edgewood (Trenton) High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 11 Badin HS Talawanda HS 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 13 * @ Ross High School Ross High School 7:00PM
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